4L.0wen-Pokal 2024 - Wertung: Baden-Wurttembergische
Meisterschaft Lang-OL

Stand: 2024-03-02 15:53+01:00

D12 (Damen bis 12)

None: 2.40km, 45.0hm,
Name
1. Clara Soccodato

D14 (Damen bis 14)
None: 3.83km, 70.0hm,

Name
1. Maria Kolomeiets
2. Ylva Dammeier

D16 (Damen bis 16)

None: 4.85km, 115.0hm,
Name

D18 (Damen bis 18)

None: 6.22km, 95.0hm,
Name

Marika Prolingheuer
Olena Kylosova
Mariia Kylosova

Alwin=

Anna Hoferer

D19 (Damen ab 19)

None: 7.97km, 165.0hm,
Name

1. Marlene Fritz

2. Julia Fritz

D35 (Damen ab 35)

None: 6.22km, 95.0hm,
Name

Luise Karger
Meike Jaeger
Juliane Soccodato
Eija Schulze

Katja Schwind

uislwiN=

D45 (Damen ab 45)
None: 5.15km, 130.0hm,

Name
1. Judith Pfleger
2. Olena Kapara
3. Johanna Dammeier

Verein
OL-Team Filder

Verein
OLG Ortenau
SV Wannweil

Verein

Verein

TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
OL-Team Filder
OL-Team Filder

OLG Ortenau

Verein
OL-Team Filder
OL-Team Filder

Verein

TusS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
OL-Team Filder
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
OLG Ortenau

Verein
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
OL-Team Filder

SV Wannweil

Zeit
24:14

Zeit
40:04
1:00:29

Zeit

Zeit
48:44
59:03
1:02:36
1:21:22

Zeit
1:00:37
1:02:22

Zeit

48:35
52:09
53:26
57:07
58:29

Zeit
42:11
49:29

56:24



4, Wiebke Martin
5. Anke Breckle
6. Meike Hartmann

D55 (Damen ab 55)

None: 4.85km, 115.0hm,
Name

Cornelia MeR3ner
Monika Ammann
Kirsten Koénig

Kristine Fritz

Stefanie Greiselis-Bailer
Uta Spehr

oV s IwN=

D65 (Damen ab 65)

None: 3.23km, 75.0hm,
Name

1. Monika Dobler
Beatrix Haenelt

Petra Junker

H12 (Herren bis 12)

None: 2.40km, 45.0hm,
Name

H14 (Herren bis 14)

None: 3.83km, 70.0hm,
Name

H16 (Herren bis 16)

None: 6.22km, 95.0hm,
Name

1. Daniel Schmidt

2. Domonkos Gyorffy
Emil Prolingheuer

H18 (Herren bis 18)

None: 8.30km, 180.0hm,
Name

1. Thomas Burckhart

2. Benjamin Heigold
Matthias Bay
Paul Michel

H19 (Herren ab 19)

None: 9.38km, 260.0hm,
Name

1. Florian Nagel
Tobias Nagel
Nico Bauerfeld

TGV Horn
TusS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
TGV Horn

Verein

TGV Horn

TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen
OLG Ortenau

OL-Team Filder

LSG Weiher

TusS Karlsruhe-Rippurr

Verein

OLG Ortenau

OL-Team Filder

TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen

Verein

Verein

Verein

TSG Wiesloch

OLG Ortenau

TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr

Verein
OLG Ortenau

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft

OLG Ortenau
TGV Horn

Verein

OL-Team Filder
OL-Team Filder
OL-Team Filder

1:06:53
1:10:14
1:26:35

Zeit
47:09
49:26
55:09
1:00:57
1:13:39
1:17:06

Zeit

42:38
48:19
53:41

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit
39:06
46:11
1:01:46

Zeit

1:36:04
1:43:40
MissingPunch
MissingPunch

Zeit
50:50
52:13
1:01:22



© No»n s

Jakob Schach

Colin Vavra

Max Muller

Steffen Hartmann
Stephan Morgenstern

H35 (Herren ab 35)
None: 8.30km, 180.0hm,

Name

H45 (Herren ab 45)

None: 7.17km, 170.0hm,

Name

Sascha Dammeier
Markus Prolingheuer
Thomas Schul3ler
Rolf Wistenhagen
Klaus Schwind
Andreas Hoferer
James Bryan
Stephan Haenelt

H55 (Herren ab 55)
None: 6.33km, 140.0hm,

O X Nk WIN =

Name

Stefan Kénig
Michael Bohsmann
Emil Kimmig
Michael Witzel
Klemens Jérger
Marcus Schmidt
Hans Breckle
Thomas Bauerfeld
Andreas Muller

H65 (Herren ab 65)
None: 4.85km, 115.0hm,

oV A wWINI=

Name

Mario Ammann
Bernd Doéhler
Ewald Eyrich
Klaus Pflasterer
Hans Hartmann
Christoph Gut

SV Wannweil
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
OL-Team Filder

TGV Horn

SV Wannweil

Verein

Verein

SV Wannweil

TusS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
OLG Ortenau

OLG Ortenau
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
OL-Team Filder

Verein

OLG Ortenau

OL-Team Filder

TV Oberkirch
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
TV Kippenheim

TSG Wiesloch

TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
OL-Team Filder

OL-Team Filder

Verein

TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen
TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
OLG Ortenau

AC 1892 Weinheim
TGV Horn

TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen

1:03:19
1:03:39
1:12:18
1:18:26
1:26:03

Zeit

Zeit
45:15
48:45
50:25
51:48
53:42
1:00:10
1:12:50
1:18:03

Zeit
47:28
50:01
52:00
54:23
55:56
56:01
57:33
1:00:41
1:16:39

Zeit
35:23
44:57
52:08
55:39
1:15:52
1:26:18



